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SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1947-48

SUMMARY—continued
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Summary of Services chargeable on the
Separate Accounts

SEPARATE ACCOUNTS

Earthquake and War Damage Fund

Electric Supply Account

Land for Settlements Account —

Vote, Land for Settlements
„ Small Farms Development
„ Native Land Settlement

Total—Land for Settlements Account

Public Works Account—
Vote, Railway Construction ..

„
Housing Construction ..

„ Public Buildings ..

„ Education Buildings
„ Lighthouses and Harbour-works
„ Roads, &c.
„ Soil Conservation and Rivers Control
„ Irrigation, Water-supply, and Drainage
„ Highways Construction

Total —Public Works Account

Social Security Fund—
Vote, Administration Expenses and Emergency

Benefits
„ Medical, Hospital, &c, Benefits

Total—Social Security Fund

State Coal-mines Account

State Forests Account

Working Railways Account-
Vote, Working Railways
„ Improvements and Additions to Open Lines

Total—Working Railways Account

TOTAL—SEPARATE ACCOUNTS

1947-48.
Main

Estimates.
!

Supple-
mentary

Estimates.
Totals.

101

£

15,475

£

300

£

15,775

102 7,500,000 7,500,000

103

76,090
5,678,150
1,277,800 18,500

76,090
5,678,150
1,296,300

| 7,032,040 18,500 7,050,540

105

106

107

145,000
7,482,000
1,850,000
1,250,000

32,000
382,000
400,000
400,000
561,000

'8,622
550,000

30,000

386,000

145,000
7,490,622
2,400,000
1,250,000

32,000
412,000
400,000
400,000
947,000

12,502,000 974,622 13,476,622

108

109
983,484

6,492,800
27,988

170,000
1,011,472
6,662,800

7,476,284 197,988 7,674,272

110 4,269,285 7,650 4,276,935

111 1,846,440 123,050 1,969,490

115 19,954,989
3,000,000

567,700 20,522,689
3,000,000

22,954,989 567,700 23,522,689

63,596,513 1,889,810 65,486,323


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

