SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1947–48

SUMMMARY—continued

Page.	Summary of Services chargeable on the Separate Accounts	1947–48. Main Estimates.	Supple- mentary Estimates.	Totals.
	SEPARATE ACCOUNTS	£	£	£
101	Earthquake and War Damage Fund	15,475	300	15,775
102	Electric Supply Account	7,500,000	••	7,500,000
	Land for Settlements Account— Vote, Land for Settlements	76,090 5,678,150 1,277,800 7,032,040	 18,500 18,500	76,090 5,678,150 1,296,300 7,050,540
104 105 106 	Public Works Account— Vote, Railway Construction , Housing Construction , Public Buildings , Education Buildings , Lighthouses and Harbour-works , Roads, &c. , Soil Conservation and Rivers Control , Irrigation, Water-supply, and Drainage , Highways Construction . Total—Public Works Account	145,000 7,482,000 1,850,000 1,250,000 32,000 382,000 400,000 400,000 561,000	8,622 550,000 30,000 386,000	145,000 7,490,622 2,400,000 1,250,000 32,000 412,000 400,000 947,000 13,476,622
108 109	Social Security Fund— Vote, Administration Expenses and Emergency Benefits	983,484 6,492,800	27,988 $170,000$	1,011,472 6,662,800
	Total—Social Security Fund	7,476,284	197,988	7,674,272
110	State Coal-mines Account	4,269,285	7,650	4,276,935
111	State Forests Account	1,846,440	123,050	1,969,490
115	Working Railways Account— Vote, Working Railways ,, Improvements and Additions to Open Lines	19,954,989 3,000,000	567,700 	20,522,689 3,000,000
	Total—Working Railways Account	22,954,989	567,700	23,522,689
ļ	TOTAL—SEPARATE ACCOUNTS	63,596,513	1,889,810	65,486,323